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Lifeguard Training

m Monday, June 10 - CLOSED CLOSED
I Friday, June 14
, Independence Day Eagle Pool 9 AM -1PM
a Thursday, July 4 Lap Swim
LLl  Labor Day Eagle Pool 9 AM - 1PM
I Monday, September 2 Lap Swim
U Monster Bash CLOSED CLOSED
m Saturday, October 26
Veterans Day 9 AM -1PM
2 m: Monday, November 11 Fighe Feal Lap Swim
e : Thanksgiving Day CLOSED CLOSED
g Thursday, November 28
V) o Day After Thanksgiving Eagle Pool 9 AM -1PM
0_ Friday, November 29 Lap Swim
< -
3 )  Treelighting Eagle Pool 9AM - 1PM
Monday, December 9 Lap Swim

Winter Closure
Tuesday, December 24,2024 ~ CLOSED CLOSED

- Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Eagle Park Pool MountainView.gov/Aquatics

650 Franklin Street Aquatics@MountainView.gov

Schedule subject to pool maintenance, pool openings and staff trainings.



